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199009100002
63070

09/10/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 16

199009120002
66130

09/12/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

309 347

199009120002
66820

09/12/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 348

199009070002
62190

09/07/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

308 910 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
308, PAGE 904

199009260002
80440

09/26/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

311 456 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
311, PAGE 451

199009200002
75350

09/20/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

310 576 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
310, PAGE 571

199009200002
75430

09/20/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

310 612 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
310, PAGE 607


