Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded= 1990/09; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199009100002 63070	09/10/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	309	16				
199009120002 66130	09/12/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	309	347				
199009120002 66820	09/12/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	309	348				
199009070002 62190	09/07/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	308	910				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 308, PAGE 904
199009260002 80440	09/26/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	311	456				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 311, PAGE 451
199009200002 75350	09/20/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	310	576				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 310, PAGE 571
199009200002 75430	09/20/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	310	612				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 310, PAGE 607